ART. SDJCR25

93° WERKZEUG FUR AUSSENANWENDUNG
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Schraube

Hiilse

Basis / FuBB

Einsatz (nicht im Lieferumfang enthalten)
Verpackungsmafle

Bruttogewicht

EAN-Code

Dx/R

25 mm

25 mm

150 mm

KV350 mm
BU3550

BSDJ11
DCMT11T3...
175 x 36 x 36 h mm
0,74 kg
8012667264642
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Tutti i prezzi si intendono al netto d'IVA




